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RIVER COUNCIL

CAC Business Meeting:

Item Time Subject

1

6:00

6:15

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:30

7:45

7:55

8:00

Call to Order
Introductions
Approval of Minutes and Agenda

Nisqually Tribe Natural Resources:

A Brief History
iNaturalist Citizen Science

Master Gardening/WWOOF
--Request for new agenda item

Education & Youth Expansion

Member Goal Reports
Access & Hikes
Membership App
Emeritus Board
Neonicotinoids

Climate Change Planning
Tribal Member On CAC
CCC

Protected Marine Area
Coal & Qil Trains

January Saturday Hike

For the Good of the Order
--Facebook Page

Adjourn

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
January 13 2015, 6:00 — 8:00 PM
Nisqually Tribe’s Natural Resources Office

Responsible Member
All

David Troutt

Morgan Greene

David Thorp

CAC Subcommittee

Ed & Carl

All



