

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda January 13 2015, 6:00 – 8:00 PM Nisqually Tribe's Natural Resources Office

CAC Business Meeting:

Item 1	Time 6:00	Subject Call to Order Introductions Approval of Minutes and Agenda	Responsible Member All
2	6:15	Nisqually Tribe Natural Resources: A Brief History	David Troutt
3	7:00	iNaturalist Citizen Science	Morgan Greene
4	7:05	Master Gardening/WWOOFRequest for new agenda item	David Thorp
5	7:15	Education & Youth Expansion	CAC Subcommittee
6	7:30	 Member Goal Reports Access & Hikes Membership App Emeritus Board Neonicotinoids Climate Change Planning Tribal Member On CAC CCC Protected Marine Area Coal & Oil Trains 	
7	7:45	January Saturday Hike	Ed & Carl
8	7:55	For the Good of the OrderFacebook Page	All
9	8:00	Adjourn	